Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GTX 1660 SUPER VENTUS XS 0C 6GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GTX 1660 TI ARMOR 6G OC 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192Bit

Marka

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

57,75 USD

355,95

usb

614,25
usb



